
ROOM
Full room dimensions
Room height
Room length
Room width

15'7"x11'8"
95"
187"
140"

*Room dimensions may vary depending 
  on location within building

BED (TWIN XL)
Bedframe height
Bedframe width
Bedframe length
Bedframe height from 
under frame to floor

36"
38.5"
84"
28"

*Bed is adjustable

DESK
Desk height
Desk width
Desk depth
Desk cubby height
Desk cubby width
Desk cubby depth
Desk drawer inside height
Desk drawer inside width
Desk drawer inside depth

72"
48"
27"
12"
21.5"
10.5"
4"
11"
19"

DRESSER
Dresser height
Dresser width
Dresser depth
Dresser inside height
Dresser inside width
Dresser inside depth

23.5"
35"
24"
9.5"
31.5"
19.5"
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WARDROBE
Wardrobe height 
Wardrobe width
Wardrobe depth
Wardrobe drawers height
Wardrobe drawers width
Wardrobe drawers depth
Wardrobe inside depth  
Wardrobe to celing height
Wardrobe inside depth
Wardrobe inside height
Wardrobe bar on the inside

74"
45"
23.5"
7.5"
19"
19.5"
19"
20.5"
22"
59"
21"


